Jun 24 2024 (19:16) India Rail Info 1

Bayana - Jaipur Express/19722 - Exp - NWR
NMD/Nimoda to SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction
Oh 55m - 37 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BXN  |Bayana Junction 14:10 3 |1 0 84 196 [WCR
2 |FSP Fateh Singhpura 14:24 14:26 2m |1 |1 20 |66 (223 |WCR
3 |HAN |Hindaun City 14:38 14:40 2m |1 |1 33 (61 |[228 [WCR
4 |SMVJ |Shri Mahaveerji 14:50 14:52 2m [0 |1 43 |64 [241 |WCR
5 |KNDP |Khandip 14:59 15:00 m (1 |1 50 [62 (244 [WCR
6 |PDZ |Piloda 15:06 15:07 m |1 |1 57 |69 |245 |WCR
7 GGC |Gangapur City 15:25 15:30 5m |2 |1 77 |73 |269 |WCR
8 |NNW |Narayanpur Tatwara 15:44 15:45 m (1 |1 94 |64 [249 |WCR
9 |NMD |Nimoda 15:54 15:55 m (1 |1 104 |53 WCR
10 [MLZ [Malarna 16:03 16:05 2m (1 |1 111 |40 |237 |WCR
11 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur 16:50 17:00 10m (4 |1 141 |51 |266 |WCR
Junction
12 |DPZ  |Devpura 17:13 17:14 m (1 |1 152 |66 NWR
13 |CKB |Chauth ka Barwara 17:24 17:26 2m (1 |1 163 |61 NWR
14 |SURL |Sureli 17:35 17:36 m |1 |1 172 |58 NWR
15 [ISA Isarda 17:45 17:47 2m |1 |1 181 |61 |271 [NWR
16 [SRAS |Siras 17:57 17:58 m (1 |1 191 |68 |271 [NWR
17 |BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 18:12 18:14 2m (1 |1 207 |65 NWR
18 |[CHNN |Channani 18:26 18:27 m (1 |1 220 |63 NWR
19 |CKS |Chaksu 18:37 18:38 m (1 |1 230 |67 NWR
20 |[SAS Sheodaspura Padampura |18:50 18:51 im [1 |1 243 |68 NWR
21 |SNGN |Sanganer 19:06 19:07 m (1 |1 260 (14 (383 [NWR
22 |DPA  |Durgapura 19:27 19:30 3m |2 |1 265 |11 [403 |NWR
23 |JP Jaipur Junction 20:10 5 |1 273 |- 428 [INWR

Jun 242024 (19:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



